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2016/4/14 21B5-24FF 43| 40 21| 12 120 120

4/15 00BF-24FF 119 73] 19| 10 224 344

4/16 00BF-24FF 647( 361 153 51 1223| 1567

4/17 00BF-24FF 222 103| 29| 11 365 1932

4/18 00BF-24FF 142| 54| 23 4 224| 2156

2 0 1 0 1

1 1 0 1 0

6 1 2 1 1

0 0 0 0 0

0 1 0 0 0
4/19 00BF-24FF 110 36| 20 2 1 1 0 0 0| 170| 2326
4/20 00BF-24FF 83| 46| 15 1 0 0 0 0 0| 145 247
4/21 00BF-24FF 52| 28| 11 2 0 0 0 0 0] 93] 2564
4/22 00BF-24FF 53| 26 4 1 0 0 0 0 0] 84| 2648
4/23 00BF-24FF 47| 16 1 0 0 0 0 0 0| 64| 2712
4/24 00BF-24FF 42 8 7 0 0 0 0 0 0] 57| 2769
4/25 00BF-24FF 311 16 0 1 0 0 0 0 0| 48] 2817
4/26 00BF-24FF 30 6 5 0 0 0 0 0 0| 41| 2858
4/27 00BF-24FF 34| 11 4 0 0 0 0 0 0| 49| 2907
4/28 00BF-24FF 34 13 2 3 0 0 0 0 0] 52| 2959
4/29 00BF-24FF 14 11 7 0 0 1 0 0 0] 33| 2992
4/30 00BF-24FF 19 11 2 0 0 0 0 0 0] 32| 3024
5/1 O0RF-24FF 24 9 3 0 0 0 0 0 0] 36| 3060
5/2 00FF-24FF 22] 10 1 0 0 0 0 0 0] 33| 3093
5/3 00RF-24FF 18 5 2 0 0 0 0 0 0| 25| 3118
5/4 00FF-24FF 14| 10 3 3 0 0 0 0 0] 30| 3148
5/5 00RF-24FF 25| 12 3 3 0 0 0 0 0| 43| 3191
5/6 00RF-24FF 15 7 4 0 0 0 0 0 0] 26| 3217
5/7 O0RF-24FF 13 6 2 0 0 0 0 0 0] 21| 3238
5/8 00RF-24FF 24 8 1 0 0 0 0 0 0] 33| 327
5/9 00RF-24FF 20 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0| 26| 3297
5/10 O0BF—24FF 6 6 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 15| 3312
5/11 00BF-24FF 12 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 16| 3328
5/12 00BF-24FF 9 5 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 16| 3344
5/13 00BF-24FF 12 5 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 19] 3363
5/14 00BF-24FF 15 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0] 22| 3385
5/15 00BF—24FF 12 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 15| 3400
5/16 00BF—24FF 10 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12| 3412
5/17 O0BF-24FF 7 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 11] 3423
5/18 00BF—24FF 8 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 13| 3436
5/19 00BF-24FF 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10| 3446
5/20 00BF-24FF 7 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 13| 3459
5/21 00BF-24FF 8 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 3473
5/22 00BF-24FF 9 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 12| 3485
5/23 00BF-24FF 7 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 9| 3494
5/24 00BF-24FF 7 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 8| 3502
5/25 00BF-24FF 7 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9| 3511
5/26 00BF-24FF 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6| 3517
5/27 00BF-24FF 6 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8| 3525
5/28 00BF-24FF 8 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13| 3538
5/29 00BF-24FF 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4| 3542
5/30 00BF-24FF 5 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8| 3550
5/31 00BF—24FF 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3| 3553
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6/1 00FF—24KF 6[ 3559
6/2 00RF-240% 16| 3575
6/3 00FF-24F% 10| 3585
6/4 00FF—24FF 4| 3589
6/5 00FF-24F% 9 3598
6/6 O0FF—24FF 11| 3609
6/7 00FF—24F% 12| 3621
6/8 00FF—24FF 14| 3635
6/9 00FF-24F% 7] 3642
6/10 002405 7 3649
6/11 00FF—24KF 5 3654
6/12 00FF-2485 11| 3665
6/13 00FF—24KF 11| 3676

4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

9 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

7 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

6 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

8 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

7 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

5 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

7 2 1 0 1 0 0 0 0

8 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
6/14 00BF-24FF 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3| 3679
6/15 00BF—24FF 5 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8| 3687
6/16 00BF—24FF 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7| 3694
6/17 00BF—24FF 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5| 3699
6/18 00BF—24FF 3 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 5| 3704
6/19 00BF—24FF 5 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 3711
6/20 00BF—24FF 3 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 6| 3717
6/21 00BF—24FF 6 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 9| 3726
6/22 00BF-24FF 2 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 4| 3730
6/23 00BF—24FF 5 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7| 3737
6/24 00BF-24FF 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3| 3740
6/25 00BF—24FF 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3| 3743
6/26 00BF—24FF 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2| 3745
6/27 00BF—24FF 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4| 3749
6/28 00BF—24FF 5 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7| 3756
6/29 00BF—24FF 3 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 6| 3762
6/30 00BF—24FF 7 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8| 3770
7/1 O0BF-24FF 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4| 3774
7/2 O0RF-24FF 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4| 3778
7/3 O0BF-24FF 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4| 3782
7/4 O0RF-24FF 8 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10| 3792
7/5 O0BF-24FF 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2| 379%
7/6 O0RF-24FF 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3| 3797
7/7 O0BF-24FF 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 3| 3800
7/8 O0RF-24FF 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4| 3804
7/9 O0BF-24FF 8 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 10| 3814
7/10 OORF-24HFF 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5| 3819
7/11 00RF-24FF 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1] 3820
7/12 00RF-24FF 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 3| 3823
7/13 00RF-24FF 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4| 3827
7/14 00RF-24FF 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3| 3830
7/15 00RF-24FF 5 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7| 3837
7/16 O0RF-24FF 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5| 3842
7/17 00RF-24FF 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 3| 3845
7/18 O0RF-24FF 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3| 3848
7/19 00RF-24FF 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3| 3851
7/20 O0RF-24FF 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2| 3853
7/21 00RF-24FF 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1] 3854
7/22 00RF-24FF 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 3| 3857
7/23 00RF-24FF 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3| 3860
7/24 00RF-24FF 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2| 3862
7/25 00RF-24FF 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4| 3866
7/26 O0RF-24FF 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0| 3866
7/27 00RF-24FF 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3| 3869
7/28 00RF-24FF 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1] 3870
7/29 00RF-24FF 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6| 3876
7/30 O0RF-24HF 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4| 3880
7/31 O0RF-24RF 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3| 3883
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8/1 O0RF—24F% 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3| 3886
8/2 O0R—240% 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1| 3887
8/3 O0RF—248% 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4] 3891
8/4 O0R—240% 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3| 3894
8/5 O0RF—24F% 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3| 3897
8/6 O0RF—240% 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4] 3901
8/7 O0REF—24F% 3 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 5] 3906
8/8 O0RE—241% 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3| 3909
8/9 O0RF—24F% 3 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 5 3914
8/10 00HF-24FF 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4] 3918
8/11 00RE-240% 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2| 3920
8/12 00HF-24FF 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4] 3924
8/13 00RE-240% 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2| 3926
8/14 00HF-24FF 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0| 3926
8/15 00RE-240% 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1| 3927
8/16 00HF-24FF 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3| 3930
8/17 00RE-240% 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3| 3933
8/18 00HF-24FF 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2| 3935
8/19 00RE-240% 1 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 4] 3939
8/20 00RF-24FF 7 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8| 3947
8/21 00RE-240% 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2| 3949
8/22 00HF-24FF 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2| 3951
8/23 00RE-240% 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6| 3957
8/24 00RF-24FF 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3| 3960
8/25 00REF—-240% 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3| 3963
8/26 00RF-24FF 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 3| 3966
8/27 00RE—-240% 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 3971
8/28 00HF-24FF 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 3976
8/29 00RE-240% 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0| 3976
8/30 00RF—-24FF 5 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8| 3984
8/31 00RE-240% 7 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 10 3994
9/1 OORF—24/% 3 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 5 3999
9/2 00RF—24F% 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2| 4001
9/3 O0RF—24/% 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4] 4005
9/4 00RF—24F% 4 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 5| 4010
9/5 O0RF—24/% 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2| 4012
9/6 O0RF—24HF 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2| 4014
9/7 OORF—24/% 5 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 7] 4021
9/8 O0RF—24H% 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4] 4025
9/9 O0RF—24/% 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0| 4025
9/10 00RE-240% 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1| 4026
9/11 00HF-24FF 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2| 4028
9/12 00RE-240% 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3| 4031
9/13 00HF-24FF 2 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 6| 4037
9/14 00RE-240% 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2| 4039
9/15 00HF-24FF 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2| 4041
9/16 00RE-240% 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4] 4045
9/17 00HF-24FF 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1| 4046
9/18 00RE-240% 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1| 4047
9/19 00HF-24FF 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0| 4047
9/20 00RE-240% 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2| 4049
9/21 00HF-24FF 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4] 4053
9/22 00RE-240% 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2| 4055
9/23 00HF-24FF 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2| 4057
9/24 00RE-240% 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0| 4057
9/25 00H-24FF 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1| 4058
9/26 00RE—-240% 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1| 4059
9/27 00RF-24FF 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2| 4061
9/28 00REF-240% 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1| 4062
9/29 00RF-24FF 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4] 4066
9/30 00RE—-240% 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2| 4068
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10/1 O0RF-24BF 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2| 4070
10/2 OORF-24F 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2| 4072
10/3 O0RF-245F 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2| 4074
10/4 OORF-24F 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1] 4075
10/5 O0RF-24BF 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2| 4077
10/6 OORF-24HF 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1] 4078
10/7 OORF-24BF 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0| 4078
10/8 OORF-24HF 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0| 4078
10/9 O0RF-24BF 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1] 4079
10/10 00BF—24FF 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2| 4081
10/11 00BF—24FF 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1] 4082
10/12 00BF—-24FF 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 5| 4087
10/13 00BF—-24FF 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0| 4087
10/14 00BF—-24FF 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0| 4087
10/15 00§24 6 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 10| 4097
10/16 00BF—24FF 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2| 4099
10/17 002485 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2| 4101
10/18 00BF—24FF 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2| 4103
10/19 00BF-24FF 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0| 4103
10/20 00BF—24FF 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0| 4103
10/21 00§24 85 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 4104
10/22 00BF—-24FF 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2| 4106
10/23 00§24 5 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2| 4108
10/24 00FF—24FF 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2| 4110
10/25 00BF—24FF 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3| 4113
10/26 00RF—24FF 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5| 4118
10/27 002485 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 4119
10/28 00RF—24FF 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 4120
10/29 00245 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 4121
10/30 00RF—24FF 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2| 4123
10/31 002485 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0| 4123
11/1 OORF-24FF 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5| 4128
11/2 O0RF-24FF 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0| 4128
11/3 OORF-24F 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0| 4128
11/4 00RF-24FF 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 4129
11/5 OORF-24FF 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0| 4129
11/6 O0RF-245F 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 4130
11/7 OORF-24F 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1] 4131
11/8 O0RF-24F 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 4132
11/9 OORF-24KF 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2| 4134
11/10 00BF—24FF 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 4135
11/11 00BF—24FF 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 11 4136
11/12 00BF-24FF 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 4137
11/13 00BF—-24FF 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3| 4140
11/14 00BF-24FF 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 4141
11/15 00BF—24FF 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4| 4145
11/16 00BF—24FF 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0| 4145
11/17 00BF—24FF 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3| 4148
11/18 00BF—-24FF 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 4149
11/19 00BF—24FF 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0| 4149
11/20 002485 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0| 4149
11/21 00BF—24FF 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0| 4149
11/22 00BF-24FF 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3| 4152
11/23 00BF—24FF 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 3| 4155
11/24 00BF-24FF 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 4156
11/25 00BF—24FF 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3| 4159
11/26 00BF—24FF 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1] 4160
11/27 00BF—24FF 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1] 4161
11/28 00BF—-24FF 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0| 4161
11/29 00FF—24FF 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2| 4163
11/30 005245 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2| 4165




5/8

[RITHIER N ILED
F 7 KEEREZS ﬁ%ﬁlﬁgg E
555 | 554 | 655 | 658 [E%% | 25t

12/1 O0RF-245FF 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2| 4167
12/2 O0RF-24FF 1 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 5| 4172
12/3 00RF-24BF 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 4173
12/4 O0RF-24FF 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2| 4175
12/5 O0RF-245F 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 4176
12/6 O0RF-24HF 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5| 4181
12/7 O0RF-24BF 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 3| 4184
12/8 O0RF-24F 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0| 4184
12/9 O0RF-24BF 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2| 4186
12/10 00BF—-24FF 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2| 4188
12/11 00BF-24FF 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0| 4188
12/12 00BF-24FF 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2| 4190
12/13 00BF—-24FF 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 4191
12/14 00BF—24FF 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0| 4191
12/15 00BF—-24FF 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 4192
12/16 00BF—24FF 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0| 4192
12/17 00BF-24FF 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 4193
12/18 00BF—24FF 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2| 4195
12/19 00BF-24FF 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0] 4195
12/20 00BF—24FF 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 4196
12/21 00BF-24FF 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0| 4196
12/22 00BF—24FF 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3| 4199
12/23 0082485 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3| 4202
12/24 00BF—-24FF 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0| 4202
12/25 00BF—-24FF 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0| 4202
12/26 00BF—24FF 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1] 4203
12/27 00BF—24FF 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1] 4204
12/28 00FF—24FF 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2| 4206
12/29 00BF-24FF 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0| 4206
12/30 00FF—24FF 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1] 4207
12/31 00BF—24FF 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2| 4209
2017/1/1 O0B%-240% 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1] 4210
1/2 00BF-248F 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1] 4211
1/3 00BF-248F 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0| 4211
1/4 00BF-24BF 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2| 4213
1/5 00BF-248F 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2| 4215
1/6 00BF—24BF 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3| 4218
1/7 00BF-248F 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 4219
1/8 00BF—248F 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1] 4220
1/9 00BF-248F 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0| 4220
1/10 O0RF-24BF 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0| 4220
1/11 OORF-24HF 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2| 4222
1/12 00RF-245F 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0| 4222
1/13 OORF-24HF 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1] 4223
1/14 00RF-245F 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2| 4225
1/15 O0RF-24FF 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2| 4227
1/16 O0RF-24F 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1] 4228
1/17 OORF-24FF 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0| 4228
1/18 O0RF-24BF 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1] 4229
1/19 O0RF-24FF 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2| 4231
1/20 O0RF-245F 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2| 4233
1/21 OORF-24FF 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1] 4234
1/22 00RF-24FF 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1] 4235
1/23 O0RF-24F 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0| 4235
1/24 00RF-24FF 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0| 4235
1/25 O0RF-24F 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0| 4235
1/26 O00RF-24BF 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4| 4239
1/27 OORF-24KF 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0| 4239
1/28 O00RF-24FF 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0| 4239
1/29 O0RF-24FF 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1] 4240
1/30 O0RF-24BF 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1] 4241
1/31 O0RF-24FF 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0] 4241
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2/1 00RF-240% 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1| 4242
2/2 00RF-240% 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4242
2/3 00RF-240% 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1| 4243
2/4 00RF-240% 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4243
2/5 00RF-240% 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1| 4244
2/6 00RF-240% 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4244
2/7 00RF-240% 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4244
2/8 00RF-240% 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1| 4245
2/9 00RF-240% 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4245
2/10 00RF-240% 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4245
2/11 00RE-240% 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3| 4248
2/12 00RF-240% 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4248
2/13 00RE-240% 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1| 4249
2/14 00RF-240% 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4249
2/15 00RE-240% 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4249
2/16 00RF-240% 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1| 4250
2/17 00RE-240% 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4250
2/18 00RF-240% 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4250
2/19 00RF-240% 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4250
2/20 00RF-240% 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2| 4252
2/21 00RE-240% 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0f 4252
2/22 00RF-240% 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1| 4253
2/23 00RE-240% 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4253
2/24 00RF-240% 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1| 4254
2/25 00RE-240% 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4254
2/26 00RF-240% 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4254
2/27 00RE-240% 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2| 4256
2/28 00RF-240% 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3| 4259
3/1 00RF-240% 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3| 4262
3/2 00RF-240% 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4262
3/3 00RF-240% 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1| 4263
3/4 00RF-240% 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4263
3/5 00RF-240% 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1| 4264
3/6 00RF-240% 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 3| 4267
3/7 00RF-240% 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4267
3/8 00RF-240% 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4267
3/9 00RF-240% 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1| 4268
3/10 00RF-240% 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4268
3/11 00RF-240% 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1| 4269
3/12 00RF-240% 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1| 4270
3/13 00RF-240% 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1| 4271
3/14 00RF-240% 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 of 4271
3/15 00RE-240% 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 o[ 4271
3/16 00RF-240% 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 of 4271
3/17 00RE-240% 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2| 4273
3/18 00RF-240% 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1| 4274
3/19 00RE-240% 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1| 4275
3/20 00RF-240% 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4275
3/21 00RE-240% 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4275
3/22 00RF-240% 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 o[ 4275
3/23 00RF-240% 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4275
3/24 00RF-240% 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 o[ 4275
3/25 00RF-240% 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1| 4276
3/26 00RF-240% 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2| 4278
3/27 00RF-240% 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1| 4279
3/28 00RF-240% 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 o[ 4279
3/29 00RF-240% 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2| 4281
3/30 00RF-240% 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3| 4284
3/31 00RE-240% 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0f 4284
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4/1 00B5-248% 1 of of of o o o o o 1| 4285
4/2 00B%-248% oo of o o o o o o o 0| 4285
4/3 00B-248% oo of o o o o o o o 0| 4285
4/4 00B%-240% 1 1 oo of o o o o o 2| 4287
4/5 00B-248% 1 oo of o o o o o o 1| 4288
4/6 00B-240% oo of o o o o o o o o| 4288
4/7 00B%-248% oo of o o o o o o o 0| 4288
4/8 00B-240% 1 oo of o o o o o o 1| 4289
4/9 00B%-248% of 1 1 oo of o o o o 2| 4291
4/10 O0RF—24 8% oo of o o o o o o o 0| 4291
4/11 00RF—240% 2 1 oo of o o o o o 3| 4294
4/12 00BF—24 8% 1 1 oo of o o o o o 2| 4296
4/13 00RF—240% oo of o o o o o o o 0| 4296
4/14 00BF—24 8% 1 oo of o o o o o o 1| 4297
4/15 00RF—240% 1 oo of o o o o o o 1| 4298
4/16 O0RF—24 8 oo of o o o o o o o 0| 4298
4/17 00RF—24R% 1 1 oo of o o o o o 2| 4300
4/18 O0RF—24 8 oo of o o o o o o o 0| 4300
4/19 00RF—24RF 2| ol o o o o o o o 2| 4302
4/20 00RF—24 8 oo of o o o o o o o o| 4302
4/21 00RF—24R% 1 oo of o o o o o o 1| 4303
4/22 00BF—24 8% oo of o o o o o o o o| 4303
4/23 00RF—240% 1 oo of o o o o o o 1| 4304
4/24 00248 1 oo of o o o o o o 1| 4305
4/25 00RF—240F oo of o o o o o o o 0| 4305
4/26 00248 oo of o o o o o o o 0| 4305
4/27 00RF—24R% 1 oo of o o o o o o 1| 4306
4/28 00RF—24 8 1 oo of o o o o o o 1| 4307
4/29 00RF—24RF 1 oo of o o o o o o 1| 4308
4/30 O0RF—24 8% 1 oo of o o o o o o 1| 4309
5/1 00R—24 0% oo of o o o o o o o 0| 4309
5/2 00R%—-240% oo of o o o o o o o o| 4309
5/3 00R—24 0% oo of o o o o o o o 0| 4309
5/4 00R%—-240% o o o 1 o of o o o 1| 4310
5/5 00Rs—24 0% o 2/ o o o o o o o 2| 4312
5/6 00R%—-240% o of o o o o o o o ol 4312
5/7 00Rs—24 0% 2| ol 1 oo of o o o o 3| 4315
5/8 00R%—-24 0% 1 oo of o o o o o o 1| 4316
5/9 00Rs—24 0% oo of o o o o o o o 0| 4316
5/10 O0RF—24 8 o 1 o ol o o o o o 1| 4317
5/11 00RF—24RF 1 of o 1 oo of o o o 2| 4319
5/12 00RF—24 8 3 1 oo of o o o o o 4| 4323
5/13 00RF—24RF 1 oo of o o o o o o 1| 4324
5/14 00RF—24 8 1 2l ol of o o o o o 3| 4327
5/15 00RF—24RF of 1 oo of o o o o o 1| 4328
5/16 00RF—248F 1 oo of o o o o o o 1| 4329
5/17 00RF—24R% oo of o o o o o o o 0| 4329
5/18 O0RF—248F oo of o o o o o o o o| 4329
5/19 00RF—24RF oo of o o o o o o o 0| 4329
5/20 00RF—24 8 1 oo of o o o o o o 1| 4330
5/21 00RF—24R% 1 oo of o o o o o o 1| 4331
5/22 00RF—24 8 1 oo of o o o o o o 1| 4332
5/23 00RF—24RF oo of o o o o o o o 0| 4332
5/24 00RF—24 8 oo of o o o o o o o o] 4332
5/25 00RF—24 0% 1 oo of o o o o o o 1| 4333
5/26 00RF—248F oo of o o o o o o o o] 4333
5/27 00RF—240% oo of o o o o o o o 0| 4333
5/28 00RF—24 8 oo of o o o o o o o o] 4333
5/29 00RF—24RF oo of o o o o o o o 0| 4333
5/30 O0RF—24 8 o 1 o of o o o o o 1| 4334
5/31 00RF—24RF 30 o/l o o o o o o o 3| 4337
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6/1 00240 1 of of of o o o o o 1| 4338
6/2 00R%—240% oo of o o o o o o o 0| 4338
6/3 00RE—24 0% oo of o o o o o o o 0| 4338
6/4 00R%—-240% o 1 oo of o o o o o 1| 4339
6/5 00Rs—24 0% oo of o o o o o o o 0| 4339
6/6 00R%—240% 1 oo of o o o o o o 1| 4340
6/7 O0RE—240% o 2/ o o o o o o o 2| 4342
6/8 O0Rs—240% oo of o o o o o o o 0| 4342
6/9 00RE—240% oo of o o o o o o o 0| 4342
6/10 O0RF—24 8 oo of o o o o o o o 0| 4342
6/11 00RF—24R% 1 oo of o o o o o o 1| 4343
6/12 00RF—24 8 oo of o o o o o o o 0| 4343
6/13 00RF—24RF oo of o o o o o o o 0| 4343
6/14 00RF—24 8% o of o o o o o o o 0| 4343
6/15 00RF—24RF oo of o o o o o o o 0| 4343
6/16 00RF—24 8 1 oo of o o o o o o 1| 4344
6/17 00RF—24R% oo of o o o o o o o 0| 4344
6/18 O0RF—24 8% oo of o o o o o o o 0| 4344
6/19 00RF—24R% oo of o o o o o o o 0| 4344
6/20 O0RF—24 8 oo of o o o o o o o 0| 4344
6/21 00RF—24R% oo of o o o o o o o 0| 4344
6/22 00RF—24 8 1 oo of o o o o o o 1| 4345
6/23 00RF—240F 1 oo of o o o o o o 1| 4346
6/24 00RF—24 8% o of o o o o o o o 0| 4346
6/25 00RF—24 0% oo of o o o o o o o 0| 4346
6/26 00RF—24 8 oo of o o o o o o o 0| 4346
6/27 00RF—24RF oo of o o o o o o o 0| 4346
6/28 00RF—24 8% oo of o o o o o o o 0| 4346
6/29 00RF—24RF oo of o o o o o o o 0| 4346
6/30 O0RF—24 8 ol o 1 o/ o o o o o 1| 4347
8 2612[1180] 412] 119] 12| 5] 3] 2] 2 4347




